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Women / GA / State A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Tracey1467
Rising Starz

9.250 9.650 9.4259.300 37.625
6T 1 4T 4T 1 

1 

Ella Bertalan1723
X-treme Gymnastics

9.300 9.400 9.3509.500 37.550
4T 5T 1 14T 2 

2 

Bailey Demick1324
Pride of Illinois

9.250 9.325 9.5509.275 37.400
6T 10T 6T 2 3 

3 

Lillian Cash727
gymxcel

9.450 9.300 9.3759.200 37.325
2 12T 10T 10T 4 

4 

Rebecca Taylor1056
Medina

9.150 9.100 9.4259.275 36.950
10 20T 6T 4T 5 

5 

Anna Taylor1729
X-treme Gymnastics

9.475 9.375 9.4258.650 36.925
1 8T 22 4T 6 

6 

Kayla Tarack1391
Rsg

8.625 9.375 9.6009.300 36.900
31 8T 4T 1 7T

7T

Mishayla Davis183
BIG

9.225 9.100 9.4009.175 36.900
8 20T 12 8T 7T

7T

Angel Aharauka1618
The Sports Club

8.800 9.550 9.4259.100 36.875
29 2 13 4T 9 

9 

Lillian Nolan958
Johnson

9.300 9.250 9.3258.950 36.825
4T 16T 16 16T 10 

10 

Kendall Pinkelman1448
Rising Starz

9.125 9.500 9.3758.725 36.725
11T 4 20T 10T 11 

11 

Katelyn Carpenter1424
Rising Starz

9.200 8.875 9.3759.225 36.675
9 26 8T 10T 12 

12 

Alyssa Klauminzer1726
X-treme Gymnastics

8.825 9.300 9.0509.450 36.625
27T 12T 2 31 13 

13 

Eden Bailey1365
Rsg

9.125 9.200 9.2509.000 36.575
11T 18 15 24T 14 

14 

Layna Waselewsky1473
Rising Starz

9.100 9.525 9.5008.425 36.550
13 3 28 3 15T

15T

Madison Trippler1469
Rising Starz

8.900 8.950 9.3759.325 36.550
23T 24 3 10T 15T

15T

Hannah Diete272
Chicago Park Dist

8.825 9.250 9.3509.050 36.475
27T 16T 14 14T 17 

17 

Carly Dashner1323
Pride of Illinois

8.850 9.025 9.2759.225 36.375
26 23 8T 22T 18 

18 

Calleigh McPartlin580
Flying High

8.875 9.300 9.3258.825 36.325
25 12T 18 16T 19 

19 

Sarah Strzecki173
NWT Gymnastics

9.050 9.300 9.2008.725 36.275
15T 12T 20T 28 20 

20 

Tamar Mims1079
MidAM

9.000 8.750 9.3009.200 36.250
17T 28 10T 20T 21 

21 

Bridget Donovan1428
Rising Starz

9.000 9.400 9.2508.525 36.175
17T 5T 26T 24T 22 

22 

Madison Potter943
Ia

9.425 8.650 9.4008.575 36.050
3 29 24 8T 23T

23T

Megan Piper1269
Pinnacle Gymnastics

9.050 9.100 9.3008.600 36.050
15T 20T 23 20T 23T

23T
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Women / GA / State A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Nolan957
Johnson

9.075 8.900 9.2758.800 36.050
14 25 19 22T 23T

23T

Macy McGuffin380
Diva

9.000 9.125 9.0258.850 36.000
17T 19 17 32 26 

26 

Hailey Hill1439
Rising Starz

8.900 9.325 9.2508.400 35.875
23T 10T 29 24T 27 

27 

Samie Lally1380
Rsg

8.600 9.400 9.2258.550 35.775
32 5T 25 27 28 

28 

Natalie Aubert601
Gemini Gym

8.975 8.850 9.3258.075 35.225
20T 27 31 16T 29 

29 

Macy Gray1374
Rsg

8.950 8.500 9.1758.225 34.850
22 30 30 29 30 

30 

Audrey Girolimon893
IN Elite

8.650 8.200 9.3258.525 34.700
30 32 26T 16T 31 

31 

Peyton Morgan1701
World Class

8.975 8.400 9.1007.900 34.375
20T 31 32 30 32 

32 
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Women / GB / State B
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ainsley Luurtsema817
Gymnastiks Unlimited

9.075 9.450 9.2759.425 37.225
6T 1 2 17T 1T

1T

Natalie Worley857
Head over Heels

9.250 9.225 9.3759.375 37.225
3 7 5 11 1T

1T

Allison Postema1342
Radiant

9.050 9.050 9.7009.325 37.125
8T 11T 7 1 3 

3 

Julia Henig149
American Allstars

8.825 9.375 9.5759.100 36.875
27T 3 16 2 4 

4 

Violet Waltke1506
Smg

8.925 8.850 9.5509.525 36.850
19T 18T 1 3 5 

5 

Anabelle Ehman793
Gym X-Cal

9.050 9.400 9.3509.025 36.825
8T 2 18T 12T 6 

6 

Olivia York720
Gym-Nation

9.175 9.000 9.3509.225 36.750
4 14T 13 12T 7 

7 

Dianna Spero1460
Rising Starz

9.150 8.800 9.5009.275 36.725
5 20T 12 6 8 

8 

Olivia Braley560
Fliptastic!

9.050 9.350 9.1259.150 36.675
8T 4 14 25T 9 

9 

Lucy Cassell-Kelley674
Gym America

8.675 9.275 9.4009.300 36.650
33 5 8* 10 10T

10T

Kate Gillespie1537
Shg

9.350 8.925 9.0759.300 36.650
2 17 8* 29 10T

10T

Rikki Aronoff134
American Allstars

9.000 8.600 9.5259.400 36.525
14T 30 3* 4* 12T

12T

Durriyah Barodawalla1085
Midland Gymnastics

8.900 8.750 9.5259.350 36.525
21T 22* 6 4* 12T

12T

Victoria Heyart1088
Midland Gymnastics

9.025 8.750 9.3509.400 36.525
12T 22* 3* 12T 12T

12T

Natalia Jacoby378
Diva

9.025 9.200 9.1509.125 36.500
12T 8 15 24 15 

15 

Grace Nelson1051
Medina

9.475 8.950 9.3508.575 36.350
1 16 27 12T 16 

16 

McKenna Hantz1634
Tri-State Gymnastics

9.075 9.000 9.2259.000 36.300
6T 14T 20 19T 17 

17 

Emily Johnson715
Gym-Nation

9.000 9.050 9.2008.925 36.175
14T 11T 21T 21T 18 

18 

Dorothy Karris951
Jana's Gym

8.900 8.650 9.3009.300 36.150
21T 25T 8T 16 19 

19 

Makayla Moon1580
Summit

9.000 9.150 9.4508.475 36.075
14T 9* 29T 7* 20T

20T

Ella Randolph1095
Midland Gymnastics

8.800 9.150 9.4508.675 36.075
31 9* 26 7* 21T

21T

Madelyn Henline371
Dayton Academy

8.925 8.650 9.4258.925 35.925
19T 25T 21T 9 22T

22T

Amy Winter713
Gym Stars Etc

9.050 9.250 9.2258.400 35.925
8T 6 32 19T 22T

22T

Livia Schorn718
Gym-Nation

8.900 8.500 9.1259.300 35.825
21T 31 8T 25T 24 

24 
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Women / GB / State B
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Hutchinson950
Jana's Gym

8.850 8.650 9.1009.050 35.650
26 25T 17 28 25T

25T

Haley Casey182
BIG

8.900 8.800 8.9259.025 35.650
21T 20T 18T 31 25T

25T

Ella Hargreaves939
Ia

8.825 8.650 9.1758.850 35.500
27T 25T 23T 23 27 

27 

Jada Green1106
Midwest Elite

8.900 9.050 9.0258.475 35.450
21T 11T 29T 30 28 

28 

Zoe Edwardsson962
Jump Start

8.825 8.675 9.2758.550 35.325
27T 24 28 17T 29 

29 

Ava Anderson1364
Rsg

9.000 8.650 9.2008.425 35.275
14T 25T 31 21T 30 

30 

Sarah Hopkins1375
Rsg

8.825 8.450 9.1258.850 35.250
27T 32 23T 25T 31 

31 

Nicolette Franczak1237
Palmer's Gymnastics

8.950 8.300 8.7758.800 34.825
18 33 25 32T 32 

32 

Margaret DeDobbelaere184
BIG

8.750 8.850 8.7758.275 34.650
32 18T 33 32T 33 

33 

Camryn Haskins949
Jana's Gym

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
34 34 34 34 34 

34 
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Women / SA / State A
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikayla Yousif1625
The Sports Club

9.525 9.500 9.6509.600 38.275
2T 22T 3 1T 1 

1 

Katie Merlos649
Grg

9.350 9.650 9.5259.725 38.250
8T 6T 1 4 2 

2 

Leah Turner1624
The Sports Club

9.200 9.625 9.6509.700 38.175
20T 11T 2 1T 3 

3 

Samantha Hopper1301
Premier Gymnastics

9.550 9.650 9.3759.525 38.100
1 6T 4T 9T 4 

4 

Emma Shutich1456
Rising Starz

9.350 9.675 9.5509.475 38.050
8T 3T 6T 3 5 

5 

Liviya Sharp946
Ia

9.525 9.650 9.5009.325 38.000
2T 6T 18 5 6 

6 

Grace Shepard805
Gym X-Cal

9.275 9.625 9.4759.400 37.775
13T 11T 13 6 7T

7T

Mary Stalder297
Chicago Park Dist

9.475 9.575 9.3009.425 37.775
5 16T 12 15T 7T

7T

Chaya Cabrera271
Chicago Park Dist

9.225 9.700 9.3759.350 37.650
18T 1T 14* 9T 9T

9T

Andie Shapero1622
The Sports Club

9.175 9.675 9.4509.350 37.650
22T 3T 14* 7 9T

9T

Dalia Zwas1626
The Sports Club

9.400 9.500 9.2509.450 37.600
6 22T 8T 21T 11 

11 

Leah Koch1441
Rising Starz

9.250 9.500 9.3759.450 37.575
16T 22T 8T 9T 12 

12 

Jocelyn Shardell130
All Starz

9.275 9.525 9.2509.450 37.500
13T 20T 8T 21T 13 

13 

Avery Olson179
Apex

9.275 9.450 9.3009.450 37.475
13T 28T 8T 15T 14 

14 

Savannah Bowers714
Gym-Nation

9.000 9.625 9.3009.525 37.450
32 11T 4T 15T 15 

15 

Camille Christeon1046
Medina

9.125 9.700 9.2509.350 37.425
26T 1T 14T 21T 16T

16T

Kelsey Trannguyen719
Gym-Nation

9.225 9.450 9.2759.475 37.425
18T 28T 6T 19T 16T

16T

Sara Shedd1386
Rsg

9.375 9.425 9.3509.250 37.400
7 30 19T 13 18 

18 

Kasey Hyland282
Chicago Park Dist

9.350 9.575 9.2509.200 37.375
8T 16T 21 21T 19 

19 

Kaitlyn Hunt192
Bartlett Gymnastics

9.300 9.325 9.3759.350 37.350
12 32 14T 9T 20 

20 

Jersei Bradshaw1708
Wright's North

9.150 9.550 9.3259.250 37.275
24T 18T 19T 14 21 

21 

Ava Ketterer855
Head over Heels

9.250 9.650 9.1759.150 37.225
16T 6T 24T 28 22T

22T

Neveah Mazock1579
Summit

9.125 9.500 9.4259.175 37.225
26T 22T 22T 8 22T

22T

Sara Borek1707
Wright's North

9.200 9.675 9.2759.025 37.175
20T 3T 30 19T 24 

24 
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Women / SA / State A
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Eikey794
Gym X-Cal

9.500 9.550 8.9759.050 37.075
4 18T 29 32 25T

25T

Chartrice Jordan1578
Summit

9.325 9.400 9.2259.125 37.075
11 31 26 27 25T

25T

Meredith Krupp1713
Wright's North

9.125 9.525 9.2509.150 37.050
26T 20T 24T 21T 27 

27 

Vivian Schotanus295
Chicago Park Dist

9.150 9.625 9.0009.175 36.950
24T 11T 22T 31 28 

28 

Maddison Tuhy131
All Starz

9.125 9.600 9.1259.075 36.925
26T 15 27T 29 29 

29 

Sophia Raposeiro716
Gym-Nation

9.075 9.650 9.2508.850 36.825
30 6T 31 21T 30 

30 

Ellie Lee1714
Wright's North

9.050 9.475 9.0759.075 36.675
31 26T 27T 30 31 

31 

Faith Webb1279
Pinnacle Gymnastics

9.175 9.475 9.3008.475 36.425
22T 26T 32 15T 32 

32 
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Women / SB / State B
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Bragman1619
The Sports Club

9.225 9.700 9.4259.475 37.825
12 2T 3 5 1 

1 

Abby Lassila974
Kgi

9.300 9.625 9.5259.275 37.725
6T 9T 19T 1 2 

2 

Amalinayi Escobedo1659
Ultimate

9.275 9.625 9.2259.575 37.700
9T 9T 1 13T 3 

3 

Ava Blalark1102
Midwest Elite

9.325 9.525 9.2509.525 37.625
5 14T 2 9T 4 

4 

Lucy Verwys1470
Rising Starz

9.375 9.700 9.2509.275 37.600
2 2T 19T 9T 5 

5 

Sydney Gallop1494
Smg

8.900 9.725 9.4759.450 37.550
30 1 4T 2T 6 

6 

Lacie Maggini538
Fsg

9.075 9.650 9.4509.350 37.525
22T 7T 9T 4 7 

7 

Emma Cassidy604
Gemini Gym

9.150 9.275 9.4759.450 37.350
15T 26T 4T 2T 8 

8 

Ashley Williams1475
Rising Starz

9.075 9.675 9.2509.325 37.325
22T 5T 12T 9T 9 

9 

Maddie Hay1710
Wright's North

9.350 9.600 9.2259.075 37.250
3T 11 28T 13T 10 

10 

Ashley Simko200
Bartlett Gymnastics

9.100 9.550 9.2009.375 37.225
20T 12* 7T 18T 11T

11T

Maiya Corrigan1426
Rising Starz

9.125 9.550 9.2259.325 37.225
18T 12* 12T 13T 11T

11T

Izzy Medrick856
Head over Heels

9.025 9.700 9.2259.225 37.175
28 2T 22 13T 13 

13 

Alivia Blakeslee1334
Radiant

9.150 9.150 9.4009.450 37.150
15T 29T 4T 6 14T

14T

Annabelle Nowlin508
FlipnTwist

9.400 9.400 9.2009.150 37.150
1 20T 25T 18T 14T

14T

Madeline Esslinger1371
Rsg

9.300 9.375 9.1259.350 37.150
6T 22T 9T 21T 16T

16T

Fiona Greulich854
Head over Heels

9.150 9.525 9.3009.150 37.125
15T 14T 25T 8 17 

17 

Mali Sullivan298
Chicago Park Dist

9.125 9.525 9.0759.375 37.100
18T 14T 7T 26 18 

18 

Desiree Huntington1377
Rsg

8.925 9.500 9.2509.325 37.000
29 18 12T 9T 19 

19 

Abbie Boyd789
Gym X-Cal

9.300 9.675 8.6759.300 36.950
6T 5T 16T 31 20 

20 

Ainsley Ross717
Gym-Nation

9.075 9.650 9.0259.175 36.925
22T 7T 24 28 21T

21T

Reese Morgan1716
Wright's North

9.100 9.525 9.1009.200 36.925
20T 14T 23 24T 21T

21T

Lila Junko1642
Turle

8.850 9.375 9.3759.300 36.900
31 22T 16T 7 23 

23 

Ellen Schein129
All Starz

9.075 9.300 9.1259.350 36.850
22T 25 9T 21T 24 

24 
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Women / SB / State B
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maia Palomar291
Chicago Park Dist

9.250 9.400 8.8509.300 36.800
11 20T 16T 29 25T

25T

Anna Niedzielak289
Chicago Park Dist

9.200 9.050 9.2259.325 36.800
13T 31 12T 13T 25T

25T

Madeleine Sugimoto1390
Rsg

9.075 9.375 9.1759.100 36.725
22T 22T 27 20 27 

27 

Courtney Miller1263
Pinnacle Gymnastics

9.350 9.250 9.1258.950 36.675
3T 28 31 21T 28 

28 

Libby Spinner1720
Wright's North

9.050 9.450 9.1009.000 36.600
27 19 30 24T 29 

29 

Katherine Brown1508
Spectrum

9.275 9.275 8.7509.250 36.550
9T 26T 21 30 30 

30 

Harlie Robbins1385
Rsg

9.200 9.150 9.0509.075 36.475
13T 29T 28T 27 31 

31 
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Women / PA / State A
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Schemer845
HGA-Xcel Regionals

9.225 9.500 9.6759.550 37.950
8T 6T 1 2T 1 

1 

Allison Rypma1453
Rising Starz

9.275 9.425 9.6759.525 37.900
5 12T 2 2T 2 

2 

Samantha Shottroff156
American Allstars

9.250 9.400 9.6009.500 37.750
6T 16T 3T 5T 3 

3 

Lacey Scheid1454
Rising Starz

9.475 9.300 9.6009.275 37.650
2 21T 10T 5T 4 

4 

Allison Schultz1063
Mega

9.225 9.525 9.3759.500 37.625
8T 4T 3T 21T 5 

5 

Nini Tracy600
Gem City

9.250 9.575 9.4509.300 37.575
6T 1T 9 9T 6 

6 

Faith Dulemba312
Cga

9.100 9.500 9.6759.225 37.500
17T 6T 12 2T 7 

7 

Amanda Pocica581
Flying High

9.175 9.450 9.4259.325 37.375
13 11 6T 11* 8T

8T

Jordyn Tobias163
American Allstars

9.200 9.400 9.4259.350 37.375
10T 16T 5 11* 8T

8T

Melina Pipilas1308
Premier Gymnastics

9.200 9.425 9.5759.125 37.325
10T 12T 14 7 10 

10 

Breeana Neuman1621
The Sports Club

9.125 9.175 9.7509.050 37.100
15T 27T 18T 1 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Spears1295
Pgc

9.075 9.475 9.4509.075 37.075
19* 9T 16T 9T 12T

12T

Elizabeth Webster1722
Wright's North

9.075 9.425 9.2509.325 37.075
19* 12T 6T 26T 12T

12T

Olivia Thornley1465
Rising Starz

9.550 9.550 9.4258.475 37.000
1 3 30 11T 14 

14 

Avery Hernandez1329
Xtreme

8.950 9.350 9.3759.200 36.875
24 18T 13 21T 15 

15 

Atianna Caggiano1210
Ogi

9.000 9.350 9.4009.100 36.850
23 18T 15 18T 16 

16 

Lizzie Billingsley1366
Rsg

9.025 9.200 9.3259.275 36.825
22 26 10T 23T 17 

17 

Abigail Arntz721
Gqsax

9.450 9.575 9.1758.600 36.800
3 1T 27 30T 18T

18T

Lauren Heald1609
TGC

8.875 9.175 9.4259.325 36.800
26T 27T 6T 11T 18T

18T

Gabriella Conjelko1605
TGC

9.125 9.500 9.1508.925 36.700
15T 6T 23T 32 20 

20 

Lexus Meredith768
Gymnastics unlimited

9.050 9.225 9.4009.000 36.675
21 25 20T 18T 21 

21 

Katie Kappel1152
Nog

9.375 9.350 9.4258.500 36.650
4 18T 29 11* 22T

22T

Macy Maxworthy1261
Pinnacle Gymnastics

8.875 9.275 9.4259.075 36.650
26T 23 16T 11* 22T

22T

Kayla Jepson798
Gym X-Cal

8.800 9.425 9.3009.050 36.575
30T 12T 18T 25 24 

24 
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Women / PA / State A
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Abram1361
Rsg

8.925 9.300 9.2509.000 36.475
25 21T 20T 26T 25 

25 

Maria Hand1709
Wright's North

8.875 9.475 9.2508.575 36.175
26T 9T 28 26T 26 

26 

Paige Peck959
Johnson

9.200 8.400 9.1758.900 35.675
10T 29T 25 30T 27 

27 

Maya VanDorn1704
World Class

9.100 8.300 9.2258.950 35.575
17T 31 22 29 28 

28 

Kaylee Polk332
Cga

9.150 7.900 9.5508.925 35.525
14 32 23T 8 29 

29 

Reese Coonrod1284
Pgc

8.800 9.525 9.3257.850 35.500
30T 4T 31 23T 30T

30T

Payton Morse1291
Pgc

8.825 8.400 9.4008.875 35.500
29 29T 26 18T 30T

30T

Amelia Schroeder1616
TGC

8.775 9.250 9.4257.800 35.250
32 24 32 11T 32 

32 
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Women / PB / State B
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Large1061
Mega

9.125 9.550 9.5009.375 37.550
11T 1T 4 5T 1 

1 

Lauren Blythe1629
Tri-State Gymnastics

9.225 9.400 9.6259.225 37.475
6T 4T 15T 2 2 

2 

Tessa Wieneke1730
X-treme Gymnastics

8.925 9.550 9.2509.500 37.225
25T 1T 1T 20T 3T

3T

Amber Turner1064
Mega

8.975 9.475 9.5009.275 37.225
22T 3 10T 5T 3T

3T

Melissa Santoro1728
X-treme Gymnastics

9.200 9.400 9.4009.200 37.200
8 4T 17T 10T 5 

5 

Denia Johnson507
FlipnTwist

9.250 9.150 9.3509.325 37.075
4T 11T 6 15T 6 

6 

Makenzie Kerr1048
Medina

9.175 9.150 9.4259.300 37.050
9T 11T 7T 8T 7 

7 

Elleana Chalifoux1620
The Sports Club

9.050 9.175 9.4009.250 36.875
17 10 13T 10T 8 

8 

Hailey Hicks1255
Pinnacle Gymnastics

8.950 9.250 9.4259.150 36.775
24 8 19 8T 9 

9 

Anna Stockreef159
American Allstars

9.300 8.450 9.5759.425 36.750
3 29T 3 3 10 

10 

Chloe Schemer846
HGA-Xcel Regionals

9.325 8.650 9.5509.200 36.725
2 21T 17T 4 11 

11 

Elyse Fernando884
IK Gymnastics

9.025 9.200 9.4009.075 36.700
18T 9 20T 10T 12 

12 

Anna Tracey1466
Rising Starz

9.100 8.700 9.3509.500 36.650
14 20 1T 15T 13 

13 

Elsa Brillinger1422
Rising Starz

9.350 8.725 9.6508.875 36.600
1 19 23 1 14 

14 

Sofie Garcia1372
Rsg

8.675 9.375 9.2009.275 36.525
32 6 10T 25T 15 

15 

Alexa Hempel1218
Olympia Gymnastics

9.025 8.750 9.3009.300 36.375
18T 17T 7T 17T 16 

16 

Faith Land767
Gymnastics unlimited

9.225 8.600 9.3009.225 36.350
6T 23 15T 17T 17 

17 

Elizabeth O'Donnell1117
Midwest Elite

9.075 8.550 9.3759.275 36.275
15T 24T 10T 13T 18 

18 

Carina Jacobson1379
Rsg

9.025 8.450 9.3759.350 36.200
18T 29T 5 13T 19T

19T

Kaitlyn Quinn1409
RSA

9.075 9.275 9.1008.750 36.200
15T 7 26T 29T 19T

19T

Molly Moskovitz1717
Wright's North

8.925 8.525 9.4759.250 36.175
25T 28 13T 7 21 

21 

Elizabeth Edwards1253
Pinnacle Gymnastics

9.250 8.925 9.1758.750 36.100
4T 15 26T 27 22 

22 

Sydney Gallagher1608
TGC

9.125 8.875 9.2258.850 36.075
11T 16 24 23T 23 

23 

Mackenzie Kirk1326
Pride of Illinois

8.975 8.550 9.2259.300 36.050
22T 24T 7T 23T 24 

24 
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Women / PB / State B
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Calusinski1283
Pgc

9.175 9.100 9.0508.600 35.925
9T 13 31 31 25 

25 

Korynne Elliott795
Gym X-Cal

9.125 9.025 9.1008.525 35.775
11T 14 32 29T 26 

26 

Breanna Terry1244
Palmer's Gymnastics

8.775 8.550 9.1509.075 35.550
31 24T 20T 28 27 

27 

Heather Gier377
Diva

8.925 8.650 9.2508.700 35.525
25T 21T 28 20T 28T

28T

Anna Newcorn288
Chicago Park Dist

9.000 8.750 8.9758.800 35.525
21 17T 25 32 29T

29T

Hope Taylor1392
Rsg

8.925 8.350 9.2008.950 35.425
25T 31 22 25T 30 

30 

Sophia Scavuzzo1274
Pinnacle Gymnastics

8.925 8.550 9.2508.650 35.375
25T 24T 29T 20T 31 

31 

Leah Goodwin1633
Tri-State Gymnastics

8.800 8.300 9.2758.650 35.025
30 32 29T 19 32 

32 
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Women / DA / State A
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holly Darter737
GTC Rochester

8.625 9.500 9.5509.325 37.000
19T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

D'Anna Tuinstra750
Gymnastics In Motion

8.975 9.100 9.3509.300 36.725
5T 6 2T 12 2 

2 

Sydney Wodika167
American Allstars

8.950 9.000 9.4759.000 36.425
8 7T 6T 3T 3 

3 

Emily Bridgeforth214
Branch Gymnastics

8.875 8.800 9.4259.200 36.300
9 14T 4 6 4 

4 

Angelina Donato1213
Olympia Gymnastics

9.250 9.350 9.2258.450 36.275
1 5 19 16 5 

5 

Julia Atienza1246
Pinnacle Gymnastics

9.125 8.700 9.3759.000 36.200
3 16 6T 10T 6 

6 

Alexis Barton1247
Pinnacle Gymnastics

8.800 8.900 9.4509.025 36.175
11T 12 5 5 7 

7 

Livia Perelli450
Esg

8.550 9.450 9.1758.825 36.000
22 3 12T 19 8 

8 

Danielle Fisher1632
Tri-State Gymnastics

8.775 8.600 9.4758.875 35.725
13 18T 10 3T 9 

9 

Kaila Oberhaus1264
Pinnacle Gymnastics

9.150 8.500 9.2008.850 35.700
2 20 11 17T 10 

10 

Eloise McIntyre252
Central Ohio

8.400 8.850 9.1259.300 35.675
27T 13 2T 21T 11 

11 

Madison Nietfeld253
Central Ohio

8.475 8.950 9.3258.900 35.650
24 10T 8T 13 12 

12 

Nicole Higgins222
Branch Gymnastics

8.450 9.500 8.7008.900 35.550
25T 1T 8T 27 13T

13T

Bridget Miszkiewicz1114
Midwest Elite

8.975 8.425 9.4008.750 35.550
5T 21 14T 7* 13T

13T

Rachel White257
Central Ohio

8.525 8.800 9.4008.825 35.550
23 14T 12T 7* 13T

13T

Chloe Walsh876
Hunt's

9.100 8.600 9.1258.650 35.475
4 18T 17 21T 16 

16 

Vega Stone1277
Pinnacle Gymnastics

8.800 8.650 9.2508.700 35.400
11T 17 16 15 17 

17 

Claudia Marohn952
Jana's Gym

8.825 8.200 9.3758.750 35.150
10 25 14T 10T 18 

18 

Erinn Placko352
Clgtc

8.750 8.300 9.5008.300 34.850
14 24 22 2 19 

19 

Delaney Gregory1238
Palmer's Gymnastics

8.725 8.400 9.2758.425 34.825
15T 22T 20T 14 20 

20 

Sarah Ruesch1120
Midwest Elite

8.700 9.400 8.4258.200 34.725
17 4 23 28 21 

21 

Ryan Bruehler1249
Pinnacle Gymnastics

8.975 8.100 9.1258.425 34.625
5T 26 20T 21T 22 

22 

Mikaela Kaminski1241
Palmer's Gymnastics

8.400 8.950 9.2007.900 34.450
27T 10T 25 17T 23 

23 

Kierstyn Cochran1732
Gymnastics unlimited

8.625 9.000 8.8757.850 34.350
19T 7T 26 25 24 

24 
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Women / DA / State A
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Laux1009
lafayett Area

8.450 9.000 8.8508.000 34.300
25T 7T 24 26 25 

25 

Emma Shick1677
Ugc

8.625 8.400 9.4007.750 34.175
19T 22T 28 7T 26 

26 

Jocey Sieh953
Jana's Gym

8.675 7.550 9.1508.550 33.925
18 27 18 20 27 

27 

Autumn Bontrager1479
Sgc

8.725 7.300 9.0507.825 32.900
15T 28 27 24 28 

28 
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Women / XD / All
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Earley1335
Radiant

9.000 9.200 9.6509.125 36.975
1 2T 4T 1 1 

1 

Erin Morris472
Extreme Gym

8.425 9.200 9.2759.200 36.100
9T 2T 2T 6T 2 

2 

Megan Rioux1272
Pinnacle Gymnastics

8.750 9.000 9.3258.775 35.850
3 5 10 5 3 

3 

Amanda Nelson229
Branch Gymnastics

8.825 8.450 9.3759.125 35.775
2 9T 4T 4 4 

4 

Sara Restum909
Infinity - Michigan

8.575 8.250 9.5259.250 35.600
7 11 1 2 5T

5T

Stephanie Balthaser243
Central Ohio

8.400 9.125 9.1758.900 35.600
11 4 7T 8T 5T

5T

Ana Trumm987
Kgi

8.650 8.550 9.1758.925 35.300
5T 8 6 8T 7 

7 

Katherine Miller228
Branch Gymnastics

8.650 9.400 9.2757.900 35.225
5T 1 14 6T 8 

8 

Kennedy Jesenovec248
Central Ohio

8.200 8.450 9.0759.200 34.925
13 9T 2T 11 9 

9 

Elise Hedrick247
Central Ohio

8.250 8.750 9.1258.550 34.675
12 6 13 10 10 

10 

Emily Crow1250
Pinnacle Gymnastics

8.425 7.750 9.4508.875 34.500
9T 13 9 3 11 

11 

Abigail Sullivan232
Branch Gymnastics

8.475 8.050 9.0008.900 34.425
8 12 7T 12 12 

12 

Kaitlyn Kotelniski469
Extreme Gym

8.725 8.600 7.8508.750 33.925
4 7 11 13 13 

13 

Tatianna Rice - BB981
Kgi

__.___ __.___ __.___8.650 8.650
14 14 12 14 14 

14 
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Women / XP / Jr A
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Maycroft1338
Radiant

9.200 9.425 9.4258.650 36.700
3 1 17T 3 1 

1 

Alexis Ghattas885
IK Gymnastics

9.025 9.350 9.4508.725 36.550
10T 3 15T 2 2 

2 

Macy Polasek629
Grand Blanc Gym

9.025 9.075 9.2259.200 36.525
10T 7 2T 12T 3 

3 

Myiah Parente1266
Pinnacle Gymnastics

9.050 9.325 8.8009.275 36.450
7T 4 1 24 4 

4 

Riley Mayhew127
All Starz

9.025 9.400 9.2258.725 36.375
10T 2 15T 12T 5 

5 

Emily Fortier1067
Mmg

9.050 8.800 9.3759.075 36.300
7T 8T 7 4 6T

6T

Mallorie Knueven916
Infinity - Ohio

9.225 9.275 9.2508.550 36.300
1T 5 19 9T 6T

6T

Sydney Black892
IN Elite

9.125 8.775 9.4758.850 36.225
4 10 13 1 8T

8T

Ruby Zboril342
Cga

8.925 8.750 9.3509.200 36.225
15T 11 2T 5 8T

8T

Aidyn Dye913
Infinity - Ohio

9.075 8.700 9.3008.650 35.725
6 12 17T 6T 10 

10 

Natalie Black935
Ia

8.875 8.500 9.2509.000 35.625
18 14T 9T 9T 11 

11 

Emily Pittman1449
Rising Starz

9.000 8.300 9.3008.950 35.550
13T 18 11 6T 12 

12 

Rachel Gaudreau550
fLipSpot

8.525 8.550 9.1509.100 35.325
25 13 5T 16 13 

13 

Alison Schuman945
Ia

9.100 8.200 9.1258.875 35.300
5 19T 12 17T 14 

14 

Maura Jirousek249
Central Ohio

8.725 8.200 9.3009.025 35.250
22 19T 8 6T 15T

15T

Olivia Fahy1692
Westside Gymnastics

8.800 9.250 8.8758.325 35.250
20T 6 24 22T 15T

15T

Kendyl Bond1573
Summit

8.925 8.800 9.0258.400 35.150
15T 8T 22 19T 17 

17 

Margaret Yerkes891
IK Gymnastics

9.000 8.500 8.5259.100 35.125
13T 14T 5T 25 18 

18 

Aubrey Perkins1268
Pinnacle Gymnastics

8.850 8.100 9.0259.125 35.100
19 22 4 19T 19 

19 

Darien Sanders1332
Xtreme

8.650 8.150 9.2509.000 35.050
23 21 9T 9T 20 

20 

Savannah Fetick1035
Mason Twisters 46608

9.225 8.050 9.1758.525 34.975
1T 23 20 15 21 

21 

Lexus Higginbotham1076
MidAM

8.800 8.400 8.8758.775 34.850
20T 16T 14 22T 22 

22 

Maci Kauser512
Flip Tuck

8.900 8.400 9.1258.375 34.800
17 16T 23 17T 23 

23 

Annabelle Keller626
Grand Blanc Gym

9.050 8.025 9.2008.475 34.750
7T 24 21 14 24 

24 
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Women / XP / Jr A
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Petre1331
Xtreme

8.600 7.850 8.9757.750 33.175
24 25 25 21 25 

25 
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